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Well Name:   UPRC 23-04I7

Report Printed:   2/23/2022

API

05-123-17827
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

NW
Section

23
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

67
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,424.0

www.peloton.com

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 2/23/2022 3:42:14 PM

MD (ftKB)

11.2

503.0

503.9

704.1

2,000.0

2,399.9

2,401.9

2,500.0

6,419.9

6,862.9

6,909.1

6,957.0

6,961.0

7,042.0

7,044.0

7,242.1

7,247.0

7,255.9

7,262.1

7,347.1

7,413.1

7,414.0

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 6,863.0-6,909.0; 3.07; 2/23/2022

Perforated; 2,500.0; 2/23/2022

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,402.0; 3.07; 2/23/2022

Perforated; 2,000.0; 2/23/2022
PA Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 2/23/2022; 190sk total. 170sk through and 20sk on top

PA Plug; 11.0-704.0; 2/23/2022; 240sk


